GW Q9LR37.CM
DATASHEETDATASHEET
1 | Version 1.0 | 2026-03-26
 ﻿
GW Q9LR37.CM
Datasheet
Published by ams-OSRAM AG

3 | Version 1.0 | 2026-03-26
 ﻿
Ordering Information
Type Color temperature  Luminous Flux 1) Ordering Code
IF = 180 mA
ΦV
GW Q9LR37.CM-LSM5-XX58-1 2700 K 140 ... 230 lm Q65115A3497
GW Q9LR37.CM-L7M5-XX57-1 3000 K 150 ... 230 lm Q65115A3496
GW Q9LR37.CM-L8M6-XX56-1 3500 K 160 ... 240 lm Q65115A3501
GW Q9LR37.CM-L8M6-XX55-1 4000 K 160 ... 240 lm Q65115A3500
GW Q9LR37.CM-L8M6-XX53-1 5000 K 160 ... 240 lm Q65115A3499
GW Q9LR37.CM-L8M6-XX52-1 5700 K 160 ... 240 lm Q65115A3498
﻿
GW Q9LR37.CM
DATASHEETDATASHEET
4 | Version 1.0 | 2026-03-26
 ﻿
Maximum Ratings